Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For
NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER

For The Distribution Period Ending Tue Jan 31 23:59:59 MST 2023 for Authority Number 062405

062405

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$1,668.23
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$105.77
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($21.85)
$0.00
$0.00
($211.58)
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$1,668.23
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$105.77
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($21.85)
$0.00
$0.00
($211.58)
$0.00
$0.00

Total $1,540.57



