## Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER

For The Distribution Period Ending Tue Jan 31 23:59:59 MST 2023 for Authority Number 062405

062405 NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$1,668.23	\$1,668.23
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
SOT	\$105.77	\$105.77
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$21.85)	(\$21.85)
Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
TIF	(\$211.58)	(\$211.58)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	<b>\$0.00</b>
Personal Property Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$1,540.57